WITNESSES

DOCKET NO. 2015-GS-23- v
JMM
( ) The State of South Carolina
- W.t. Campbell Q
2 County of Greenville
Greenville County Sheriffs Office
1/30/2014 COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA b) INDICTMENT FOR
) COUNT ONE:
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE D Murder
’ , COUNT TWwWO:
Possession of a Weapon During the Commission of
' a Violent Crime ) '
At a Court of General Scssions, convened on: JUN 30 2015 t.hc'.'..('} rand JTurors of Greenville
County present upon their oath: T ) :

COUNT ONE:
That JOHFIN CALVIN SLEDGE did in Gr‘c;:n’\'il]c County, on or about the 20" day of January, 2014, untawifully
and with 'g)alicef aforethought k"_ill KIMBERLY SLEDGE by means of shooting her in the head, and that
KIMBERLY SLEDGE .dic“:d as a proximate result thereof. ”l‘h.iskis in violation of §16-3-10 of the So:u‘th Carolina
Code of Laws (1976) as amcnc}ed. | |

CbU“NT TWO:
.That JOHN CALVIN SLEDGIE did in Greenvillé County, on or about 1}13-29;!‘ dav of January, 2014, possess OT
visibly display a pistol durnng the commission or atteimpted commission of a violent crime, té wit: murder. This is

in violation of §16-22-490 of the South Carolina Code of Laws (1976) as amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contr he sfatute in such case made and provided.
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STATE OF SOUTH .C'AR‘OLINA )  INDICTMENT FOR
UNLAWFUL CONDUCT TOWARD A CHILD |

. ) }
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ) : o )

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on F EB 1 5 Z 'f, ' :_the Grand Jurors of Greenville
County present upon their oath: A |
That JOHN CALVIN SL EDGE did in Cree'rvuhe County, on or about the 2 9‘5 day of January 2014, while beirg
the legal custodian, parent, or guardian, place the child, }v’l;r.“v" ., atunreasonabie risk of harm affecting the child’s
| Tine~1y i,

1 o o Alth cafety Thic ig 3 iy £ 8 P 1 £Y sweg
ife, physical or mental health, or safety. This is in violation of § 63-05-0070 of South Carolina Code of Laws

Against the p statute in such case made and provided.
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© THE STATE

, _ Vs,
' ARREST WARRANT NUMBER o o
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“W/M DOB: 1/28/1968 - JOHNCALVIN SLEDGE
SS#: 247-39-0734 '
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Foreperson of Grandjury

VERDICT . infjictment for
2481 ‘ _ C
UNLAWFUL LONDUCT TOWARD A CHILD : "'
VIOLATI()N § 63-05-0070 : ACWC@ y
| . e B\
» : , Clerk of Court C.P. £ G.S.
“oreperson of Petit Jury 3 Grasaville County, SC
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